30 3/16" 3/8"
Damon Flick
5/10/07
BLANK FIBERGLASS COVER / 24" TANK
4657000
A 36540 5/2007
MATERIAL: FIBERGLASS
rev project date

Liberty can customize a panel to your specific pump
needs. Please contact us for available options and
ordering information. 800-543-2550
UL®
MODEL VOLTS PHASE FULL LOAD AMPS ENCLOSURE
(Must match pump)
Single Phase
SXL21=3 120/208/240 1 0 - 14.9 amps NEMA 1
SXL24=3 120/208/240 1 0 - 14.9 amps NEMA 4X
SXH21=3 120/208/240 1 15 - 20 amps NEMA 1
SXH24=3 120/208/240 1 15 - 20 amps NEMA 4X
SXHC24=3 120/208/240 1 15 - 20 amps NEMA 4X
Three Phase*
SX34=3-131 208/240/480 3 1.6 - 2.5 amps NEMA 4X
SX34=3-141 208/240/480 3 2.5 - 4.0 amps NEMA 4X
SX34=3-171 208/240/480 3 4.0 - 6.3 amps NEMA 4X
SX34=3-191 208/240/480 3 6 - 10 amps NEMA 4X
SX34=3-511 208/240/480 3 9.0 - 14 amps NEMA 4X
SX54=3-121 575 3 1.6 - 2.5 amps NEMA 4X
SX54=3-151 575 3 2.5 - 4.0 amps NEMA 4X
SX54=3-161 575 3 4.0 - 6.3 amps NEMA 4X
LISTED
C US
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Dual safety certification for
the United States and Canada.
Copyright © Liberty Pumps, Inc. 2012
All rights reserved.   LLIT600-R10/12
**
SX DS BW.QXD:SX DS v2.QXD  10/30/12  12:30 PM  Page 2
AAB5084
Rectangle
Check ValvesCheck Valves
NEW!
Heavy-duty
Compression Fit
CV2N1C – 1-1/4" and
1-1/2" combo
CV200C – 2"
CV300C – 3"
• Heavy-duty PVC
• 125 PSI rated
• Vertical or horizontal installation
• 140º F maximum fluid temperature
Quiet Check Valves,
Spring-loaded
QCV150 – 1-1/2"
QCV200 – 2"
• Heavy-duty PVC
• Spring-loaded valve reduces
“water hammer” effect
• 125 PSI rated
• Vertical or horizontal installation
• 1/2 lb. spring. Slight reduction in
pump performance will occur.
• Consult factory for potential
performance losses.
• Maximum fluid temp. 160º F
Ball / Check / Union
Combination
BCV150 – 1-1/2"
BCV200 – 2"
• Ball/check combo
provides compact design
• Heavy-duty PVC
• 125 PSI rated
• Vertical or horizontal
installation
• Features union for
easy disassembly
Cast Iron,
High-temperature 200˚F.
HCV150  1-1/2”